

Financial Company Profile: Ridgewood Savings Bank

January 25, 2010 - Financial Digest

Ridgewood Savings Bank is convenient, courteous, comfortable and secure. Whatever your financial needs, you'll find the valuable products and services you want.

Ridgewood Savings Bank is proud to offer unparalleled customer service and innovative products. Their commitment to quality customer service extends through every Ridgewood Savings branch; Global ATM; 24/7 telephone banking service and via the worldwide web into the homes and workplaces of its loyal customers.

Ridgewood Savings Bank is also dedicated to community investment. Whether it's by providing affordable mortgage financing, being involved in charities, supporting educational organizations, or simply assisting those in need, Ridgewood Savings Bank wholeheartedly strives to be a leading corporate citizen.

As one of New York's largest mutual savings banks, Ridgewood has no stockholders. The faith and confidence of their depositors have enabled the bank to grow and prosper. Their continued loyalty is the essential ingredient that will give Ridgewood the ability to realize their future goals.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540